
Cooking / 700 Plus : LUX BITOLA&reg; Tilting Pans
 

LUX BITOLA® Tilting Pans

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description 

TILTING PANS (GAS)
- Lpg or Natural Gas.
- Safety gas valve thermocouple and thermostat.
- Manuel lift system.
- Counterweighted hinged lid.
- Safety switch.
- Easy to clean and hygienic. 
- Stainless steel body.

TILTING PANS (ELECTRICAL)
- Safety valve thermocouple and thermostat.
- Manuel lift system.
- Counterweighted hinged lid.
- Safety switch.
- Easy to clean and hygienic. 
- Stainless steel body.
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https://shop.frinko.mk/images/stories/virtuemart/product/kur.png
https://shop.frinko.mk/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=1816&virtuemart_category_id=198&tmpl=component


Cooking / 700 Plus : LUX BITOLA&reg; Tilting Pans
 

ti
o
n

w lta b c

E T
ilt
in
g
P
a
n
(
G
a
s
)

800x
730x
850

1
2
5

0
.
7
0

1
3

5
0

E T
ilt
in
g
P
a
n
(
E
le
ct
ri
c
)

800x
730x
850

1
3
8

0
.
7
0

9 5
0

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product. 
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